

C E case 668/2016

Order dated 30/01/2025

Today the date is fixed for evidence.
Accused files hazirah.
Today PO is busy on administrative work.
The date is adjourned.
Fix 18-07-2025 for evidence.
Issue summon upon CSW-1.

J/M 1st Court,
Uluberia