

C.E case 668/2016

Order Dated : 21/01/2026

Today is fixed for evidence. Issue summon upon PRW-1.

Sole accused is absent by time petition.

Considered and allowed.

Ld.APP is present.

Day adjourned.

Fix 01/07/2026 for evidence. Issue summon upon PRW-1.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah